STATE OF MINNESOTA

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

BANKING DIVISION

IN THE MATTER OF THE Liquidation of the State Bank of Pine Kelend, Pine Jeland, Goodbuc County, Minnesote,

STATE OF MINNESOTA) (SS COUNTY OF RAMSEY)

Notice is hereby given that A. C. Erickson, who was by the Commissioner of Banks on Soptember 20, 1024, duly appointed Special Deputy Examiner to assist in the liquidation and distribution of the assets of the above bank, has this day resigned as such Special Deputy Examiner and his resignation has been accepted by me.

Dated this 28th day of June, A. D. 1983.

Commissioner of Banks of the State of Minnesota

Examiner in Charge of Liquidation

E. .. IE OF MINNESOTA

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE BANKING DIVISION

I hereby certify that the within instrument has been compared by me with the original instrument and is a true and correct copy of the calginal document which was filed in this office. on the A. BENSON,
COMMISSIONER OF BANKS,
Robt. D. Beery, 230 o'clock E. A. BENSON,

miner in Charge of noise

i in

STATE OF MINNESOTA PERANTMENT OF STATE FILED JUL 13 1933

Secretary of State.

MIT TO STORM THE THE SALE OF T

TOTAL ON THE PROPERTY. TO THE TOTAL

Mother is nevery given at estion

renoingimic out by any and

2

2

Tinged Lalosed Southoose Till Profit Free d O ないではいいない ai.j

STATE OF MINNESOTA

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

BANKING DIVISION

IN THE MATTER OF THE Liquidation of the State Hank of Pine Island, Pine Island, Goodhue County, Minnesona,

STATE OF MINNESOTA)

COUNTY OF RAMSEY)

Notice is hereby given that A. C. Exicknow, who was by the Commissioner of Banks on Replember 20, 1924, duly appointed Special Deputy Examiner to assist in the liquidation and distribution of the assets of the above bank, has this day resigned as such Special Deputy Examiner and his resignation has been accepted by me.

Dated this 20th day of June, A. D. 1983.

Commissioner of Banks of the State of Minnesota

the State of Minnesota

Examiner in Charge of Liquidation

6151

C. .. IE OF MINNESOTA

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE BANKING DIVISION

I hereby certify that the within instrument has been compared by me with the original instrument and is a true and correct copy of the continual document which was filed in this office on the //// , A. D. 1933 E. A. BENSON,

A. BENSON, COMMISSIONER OF BANKS.

Robt. D. Beery.

By R.

miner in Charge of ration 3

imi 1. Mg

STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF STATE FILED

JUL 13 1933

Secretary of State.

The second the second

THE PERSON AND SELECTION OF THE PERSON AND P

tent north ynemen at solven

Anit appointed Special Deputy Brancher to against to renotestance out we see our 1000 0 #a±¹ "n∉ tag in O